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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024 E Counsellin Servi
-Counselling Services

J OSl'l A IITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024-25 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type Government Funded Technical Instituti
ons

Institute Name Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodar
a

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective
Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.
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Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

35522

41082

8908

9982

15364

17805

10456

10322

3971

5723

49592

44438

9554

9982

20259

20627

11321

10322

5613

5723

217



6/28/24, 1:05 PM

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

JoSAA
B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Al
Bachelor of Technology)
B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Al
Bachelor of Technology)
B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Al
Bachelor of Technology)
B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Al
Bachelor of Technology)
B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Al
Bachelor of Technology)
B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Al
Bachelor of Technology)
B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Al
Bachelor of Technology)
B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Al
Bachelor of Technology)
B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Al
Bachelor of Technology)
B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) Al
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) Al
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) Al

(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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OPEN
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SC
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OPEN

OPEN
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(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

21118

49761

11276

11782

19676

23990

12034

9796

5584

58777

69426

12868

60526

56452

11495

11782

25191

23990

12397

9796

6013

77414

76329

13496

37
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Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

JoSAA

B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering)
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering)
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering)
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering)
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering)
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering)
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering)
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

13379

24746

27016

8714

12852
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27903

14094

12852
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64991

64097
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Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics & Communication
Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics & Communication
Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics & Communication
Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics & Communication
Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics & Communication
Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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OPEN

EWS
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OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral 20782 24323

Female-only 19972 19972
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 9464 12940

Female-only 12882 12882
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 3754 4829

Gender-Neutral 35176 57712

Female-only 53416 53416
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 10012 11310

Gender-Neutral 17653 22035

Female-only 19693 19693
(including
Supernumerary)
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Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

B.Tech in Electronics & Communication
Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics & Communication
Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics & Communication
Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

9111

11688

5645

40082

59637

10986

11078

20672

22412

6237

12516

11688

5865

67254

60642

11746

11078

25743

22964

12742
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Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail Al SC Female-only 13035 13035
Vadodara Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of (including

Technology) Supernumerary)
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail Al ST Gender-Neutral 4674 5585
Vadodara Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

E Digital India
Power To Emporwer

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 717


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

