

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ranks		
Round No	2	
Institute Type	Government Funded Technical Instituti ons	
Institute Name	Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodar a	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	
	Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats re ening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Catego	
If the Closing/Opening rai	nk has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparator	y Rank List.

Quota Seat Type

Gender

Academic Program Name

Institute

Opening Closing

Rank

Rank

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35522	49592
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41082	44438
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8908	9554
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9982	9982
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15364	20259
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17805	20627
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	10456	11321
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10322	10322
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3971	5613
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5723	5723

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21118	60526
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49761	56452
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11276	11495
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11782	11782
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	19676	25191
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23990	23990
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	12034	12397
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9796	9796
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	5584	6013
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	58777	77414
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	69426	76329
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12868	13496

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13379	13379
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	24746	27793
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27016	27903
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	8714	14094
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12852	12852
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	5063	5832
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4867	4867
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46856	64991
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	57934	64097
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11296	12029
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11534	11534

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	20782	24323
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19972	19972
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9464	12940
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12882	12882
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3754	4829
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35176	57712
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53416	53416
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10012	11310
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	17653	22035
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19693	19693

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9111	12516
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11688	11688
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	5645	5865
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40082	67254
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	59637	60642
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10986	11746
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11078	11078
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	20672	25743
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22412	22964
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	6237	12742

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13035	13035
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4674	5585

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





